SENATE AMENDMENT NO. ____

	Offered by		Of		
	Amend	SS/Senate	Bill No. 224 , Page 28 , Section 58.01 , Line 14 ,		
)		by striking	":" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: " $\underline{:}$ ";		
}		and further	amend line 19 by striking "(B)" and inserting in lieu		
Į		thereof the	following: "(B)".		